AT o ToTerT et stee |eum wate
Indian Institute of Science Education and Research Bhopal
Department of Biological Sciences

List of Candidates recommended for admission in Ph.D. programme
Date of Interview/Written Test: December 4%, 5% and 6", 2023

S.No. Appgzation Name of Applicant Father's Name Gender City/State
1. 32 ALISHA KHAN AKHTAR KHAN FEMALE LUCKNOW, UTTAR PRADESH
2. 307 ANINDITA GHOSH KAMAL KUMAR GHOSH FEMALE SIURI, WEST BENGAL
3. 304 BHAGYA SHRI TRIVEDI DINESH TRIVEDI FEMALE BHOPAL, MADHYA PRADESH
4. 229 DEEPSIKHA ROUTRAY DILLIP KUMAR ROUTRAY FEMALE ODISHA
5. 123 HARSHAD LODWAL GOPAL MALE INDORE, MADHYA PRADESH
6. 373 JITHIN B BIJU GOPAL MALE ERODE, TAMIL NADU
7. 512 K VARUN S. KRISHNASWAMY MALE NEW DELHI

Disclaimer: Please note that this list is provisional and your admission to the Ph.D. programme will depend on your fulfilling the selection
criteria as laid by the Institute.



10.

11.

12.

13.

14.

15.

16.

17.

18.

19.

20.

21.

164 LOKNATH

15 MARTIN ABRAHAM PUTHUMANA
71 MUKESH KUMAR

128 NIKITA

159 NISHANT RAMESH GHAYWAT
420 PALLABI SAHA

92 PRANAB SANTARA

65 PRATEEKSHA THAKUR

456 PRATIBHA YADAV

137 SANDEEP KUMAR

20 SMRITI ANAND

379 SRISTI RAJPUT

39 TANUSHRI DAS

391 U R ARYA DEVI

Disclaimer: Please note that this list is provisional and your admission to the Ph.D. programme will depend on your fulfilling the selection

criteria as laid by the Institute.

PHAGU RAM

ABRAHAM J PUTHUMANA

ROOPRAM RAJPUT

SANTOSH KUMAR

RAMESH

NEMAI CHANDRA SAHA

NABAKUMAR SANTARA

PARVAT SINGH

ADYA PRASAD YADAV

JAI RAM

UMA SHANKAR PRASAD

DEVENDER KUMAR

TARANI KANTA DAS

RAMES BABU

MALE

MALE

MALE

FEMALE

MALE

FEMALE

MALE

FEMALE

FEMALE

MALE

FEMALE

FEMALE

FEMALE

FEMALE

CHHATTISGARH

KERALA

KANPUR, UTTAR PRADESH

PRAYAGRAJ, UTTAR PRADESH

KALYAN, MAHARASHTRA

PURBA BARDHAMAN, WEST BENGAL

WEST BENGAL

SAGAR, MADHYA PRADESH

LUCKNOW, UTTAR PRADESH

NEW DELHI

BIHAR

NEW DELHI

WEST BENGAL

KERALA




