

## भारतीय विज्ञान शिक्षा एवं अनुसंधान संस्थान भोपाल

## Indian Institute of Science Education and Research Bhopal Department of <u>Biological Sciences</u>

## List of Candidates recommended for admission in Ph.D. programme Date of Interview/Written Test: December 4<sup>th</sup>, 5<sup>th</sup> and 6<sup>th</sup>, 2023

S.No.	Application No.	Name of Applicant	Father's Name	Gender	City/State
1.	32	ALISHA KHAN	AKHTAR KHAN	FEMALE	LUCKNOW, UTTAR PRADESH
2.	307	ANINDITA GHOSH	KAMAL KUMAR GHOSH	FEMALE	SIURI, WEST BENGAL
3.	304	BHAGYA SHRI TRIVEDI	DINESH TRIVEDI	FEMALE	BHOPAL, MADHYA PRADESH
4.	229	DEEPSIKHA ROUTRAY	DILLIP KUMAR ROUTRAY	FEMALE	ODISHA
5.	123	HARSHAD LODWAL	GOPAL	MALE	INDORE, MADHYA PRADESH
6.	373	JITHIN B	BIJU GOPAL	MALE	ERODE, TAMIL NADU
7.	512	K VARUN	S. KRISHNASWAMY	MALE	NEW DELHI

Disclaimer: Please note that this list is provisional and your admission to the Ph.D. programme will depend on your fulfilling the selection criteria as laid by the Institute.

8.	164	LOKNATH	PHAGU RAM	MALE	CHHATTISGARH
9.	15	MARTIN ABRAHAM PUTHUMANA	ABRAHAM J PUTHUMANA	MALE	KERALA
10.	71	MUKESH KUMAR	ROOPRAM RAJPUT	MALE	KANPUR, UTTAR PRADESH
11.	128	NIKITA	SANTOSH KUMAR	FEMALE	PRAYAGRAJ, UTTAR PRADESH
12.	159	NISHANT RAMESH GHAYWAT	RAMESH	MALE	KALYAN, MAHARASHTRA
13.	420	PALLABI SAHA	NEMAI CHANDRA SAHA	FEMALE	PURBA BARDHAMAN, WEST BENGAL
14.	92	PRANAB SANTARA	NABAKUMAR SANTARA	MALE	WEST BENGAL
15.	65	PRATEEKSHA THAKUR	PARVAT SINGH	FEMALE	SAGAR, MADHYA PRADESH
16.	456	PRATIBHA YADAV	ADYA PRASAD YADAV	FEMALE	LUCKNOW, UTTAR PRADESH
17.	137	SANDEEP KUMAR	JAI RAM	MALE	NEW DELHI
18.	20	SMRITI ANAND	UMA SHANKAR PRASAD	FEMALE	BIHAR
19.	379	SRISTI RAJPUT	DEVENDER KUMAR	FEMALE	NEW DELHI
20.	39	TANUSHRI DAS	TARANI KANTA DAS	FEMALE	WEST BENGAL
21.	391	U R ARYA DEVI	RAMES BABU	FEMALE	KERALA

Disclaimer: Please note that this list is provisional and your admission to the Ph.D. programme will depend on your fulfilling the selection criteria as laid by the Institute.